
More options, lower costs: 
Delta Dental offers two provider networks to help cover your smile while keeping costs as low as possible. 
The Delta Dental PPOSM Network provides maximum cost savings, while the Delta Dental Premier® Network—
which is the largest network in Tennessee—provides a safety net for additional access when you need it.

Smile more with Delta Dental
More options, lower costs: 

The Power of Two Networks

Save when you see a network dentist* 

NETWORK
ESTIMATED 

CHARGE
MAXIMUM  

ALLOWED FEES
AMOUNT DELTA 
DENTAL PAYS

AMOUNT  
YOU PAY

Delta Dental PPO

Delta Dental Premier

Out-of-Network Dentist

g  More than 269,000 office locations nationwide
g  Average savings of 30% on submitted fee
g  No balance billing* and no paperwork to file

g  More than 339,000 office locations nationwide
g  Average savings of 18% on submitted fee
g  No balance billing* and no paperwork to file

g  May need to file your own claims
g  May be balance billed*
g  No discounts

Delta Dental PPO

Delta Dental Premier

Out-of-Network

$120

$120

$120

$84

$113

$100

$67.20

$90.40

$80

$16.80

$22.60

$40.00
^This example is an estimate. Fees and reimbursments can vary by state.

*What is balance billing? 
Our network dentists agree to accept Maximums on what they charge for each service. An out-of-network 
dentist hasn’t agreed to those Maximums. When you visit a Delta Dental network dentist, you won’t have to 
pay the difference between what the dentist charges and what Delta Dental will pay, aka Balance Billing.

Example: You have met your deductible and visit a dentist for a Basic Service,
which your plan covers at 80%. The estimated charge for the service is $120.̂

To Find a Delta Dental Network Dentist
g  Visit DeltaDentalTN.com, click on “FIND A DENTIST,”  
	 and then choose your network

g  Call toll-free (800) 223-3104
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